
TO:  Finance Committee

 Municipal Services Committee

 Utilities Committee

The Department of Public Works recommends that the following described work:

Be awarded to:  

Name:  

Address:  

In the amount of :

With a 3.5 % contingency of :

For a project total not to exceed :

In an amount Not To Exceed :

Budget:
Estimate:  

Committee Date:
Council Date: 03/06/24

$1,982,694.00
$1,635,639.00

02/26/24

C I T Y   O F   A P P L E T O N
Department of Public Works

MEMORANDUM

$1,407,816.40

SUBJECT: Award of Contract

**  OR  **

$50,000.00

$1,457,816.40

MCC Inc

P.O. Box 1137

Appleton, WI  54912-1137

Unit B-24 Asphalt Paving

2/20/2024
J:\CLERICAL - ENG & INSP\Projects\2024\B-24 Asphalt Pavement\Contract Award Form Unit B-24.xlsx


	Award Only

